Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300
Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier:

Ship To:

(allstarc)

Allstar Carpentry Inc.

10877 Keele Street, Unit A

Maple, ON L6A 0K6

Tel: (905)832-7070 Fax: (905)832-7115

Bellaire Properties Inc.
Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300

Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Purchase Order:

2060.05-01-001635

Disc. Terms: Not Applicable
Terms Code: 45 days

Retention: 10%

Order By:
Taken By:
Purch. Agent:

Order Date:
Date Req:
Reg. No:

06/30/2022

Line

Description

Quantity UofM

Unit Cost

Total Amount Disc% Draw%

Amount Due

Project: Bellaire Properties Inc. Phase: Phase 5 Lot: 0008 Model/Elev.: Superior2C - 38' Detached - 3615 S.F.-2 Car/B Swing: N/A Craft: 1190 - Rough In Carpentry

0010

Provide and install 8ft (heigh) interior doors in lieu of
standard throughout the main floor. Based on standard
ceilings heights, standard door style/ hardware and trim.
(4 doors)

Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0008,3055,2

1.00 LS

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0020

Provide and install 8ft (height) front door in lieu of
standard. Note, purchaser is aware that standard
transom window above the front doors may be deleted
in order to accommodate the taller doors.

Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0008,3055,2

1.00 LS

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0030

Close opening into the dining room from the main
hallway, Remove the walls between dining room and
family room and the dining room and hallway in front of
the kitchen.

Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0008,3055,2

1.00 LS

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0040

2nd floor LAUNDRY ROOM / PRIMARY ENSUITE
CLOSET - Increase the width of the walk-in closet by by
decreasing the width of the laundry room, as per sketch.
Provide for stackable washer and dryer, facing the
hallway. Provide and install a linen closet, as per sketch.
Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0008,3055,2

1.00 LS

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0050

MAIN LEVEL - Increase patio sliders height to 8ft in lieu
of standard. Purchaser is aware that patio slider may
not line up with main floor windows.

Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0008,3055,2

1.00 LS

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0060

BASEMENT WINDOW - Add additional basement on
side elevation - 36" (high) 42" (wide)
Alloc: H,HOM,2060.05,0008,3055,2

1.00 Is

0.0000

0.00

0.00

Date:

Sub-Total:
Federal GST:
HST - Ontario Portion:

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total:

Date:

0.00

Allstar Carpentry Inc.

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Print Date: 07/04/2022

Supplier
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Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300
Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier:

Ship To:

Allstar Carpentry Inc.

10877 Keele Street, Unit A

Maple, ON L6A 0K6

Tel: (905)832-7070 Fax: (905)832-7115

(allstarc)

Bellaire Properties Inc.
Bellaire Properties Inc.
331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300
Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Purchase Order: 2060.05-01-001635

Print Date: 07/04/2022

Supplier

Disc. Terms: Not Applicable Order By: Order Date:  06/30/2022
Terms Code: ~ 45days Taken By: Date Req:
Retention: 10% Purch. Agent: Req. No:
Line Description Quantity UofM Unit Cost Total Amount Disc% Draw% Amount Due
Please submit copy of PO with invoice for payment.
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