Bellaire Properties Inc. 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier: Ship To:

Allstar Carpentry Inc.

10877 Keele Street, Unit A

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Maple, ON L6A 0K6 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300

Tel: (905)832-7070 Fax: (905)832-7115 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

(allstarc)

Purchase Order: 2060.05-01-001635

			di cilase Oraci.	2000.03-01-001033	,			
Disc. Terms: Terms Code:		Not Applicable	Order By:				Order Date:	06/30/2022
		45 days	Taken By:				Date Req:	
Retentio	on:	10%	Purch. Agent:				Req. No:	
Line	Descri	ption	Quantity UofM	Unit Cost	Total Amount	Disc%	Draw%	Amount Due
Project: E	Bellaire F	Properties Inc. Phase: Phase 5 Lot: 0008 Mod	del/Elev.: Superior2C - 38' Detach	ed - 3615 S.F2 Car/B Swing: N/A	Craft: 1190 - Rough	h In Carper	ntry	
0010	standar ceilings (4 door	e and install 8ft (heigh) interior doors in lieu of rd throughout the main floor. Based on standard s heights, standard door style/ hardware and trim. s)	1.00 LS	0.0000	0.00			0.00
0020	standa transor in orde	le and install 8ft (height) front door in lieu of rd. Note, purchaser is aware that standard n window above the front doors may be deleted to accommodate the taller doors.	1.00 LS	0.0000	0.00			0.00
0030	hallway family r the kito	opening into the dining room from the main r, Remove the walls between dining room and oom and the dining room and hallway in front of hen. I,HOM,2060.05,0008,3055,2	1.00 LS	0.0000	0.00			0.00
0040	CLOSE decrea Provide hallway	or LAUNDRY ROOM / PRIMARY ENSUITE ET - Increase the width of the walk-in closet by by sing the width of the laundry room, as per sketch. To stackable washer and dryer, facing the Provide and install a linen closet, as per sketch. HHOM,2060.05,0008,3055,2	1.00 LS	0.0000	0.00			0.00
0050	of stand	LEVEL - Increase patio sliders height to 8ft in lieu dard. Purchaser is aware that patio slider may up with main floor windows. 1,HOM,2060.05,0008,3055,2	1.00 LS	0.0000	0.00			0.00
0060	side ele	MENT WINDOW - Add additional basement on evation - 36" (high) 42" (wide) 4,HOM,2060.05,0008,3055,2	1.00 ls	0.0000	0.00			0.00
					HST -		otal: ral GST: Portion:	0.00 0.00 0.00
							Total:	0.00
Allstar	Carpe	ntry Inc.		Bellaire Properties Inc.		Da	te:	

Print Date: 07/04/2022 Supplier Page 1 of 2

Bellaire Properties Inc. 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier: Ship To:

Allstar Carpentry Inc. Bellaire Properties Inc. 10877 Keele Street, Unit A Bellaire Properties Inc.

Maple, ON L6A 0K6 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300

Tel: (905)832-7070 Fax: (905)832-7115 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

(allstarc)

Purchase Order: 2060.05-01-001635

Disc. Terms: Not Applicable 06/30/2022 Order By: Order Date: 45 days Terms Code: Taken By: Date Req: Purch. Agent: Req. No: Retention: Line Description **Quantity UofM Unit Cost** Draw%

Total Amount

Disc%

Amount Due

Please submit copy of PO with invoice for payment.

Print Date: 07/04/2022 Page 2 of 2 Supplier